Sl. No. S.A. NO. Date of Pr. Order Date of D.F.D Name of Ld. Counsel
1{173/20 23.02.2023 31.03.2023 Rita Kumari
2(171/20 23.02.2023 24.04.2023 Arvind Kumar Choudhary
3|169/20 23.02.2023 25.03.2023  [Naiyer Eqbal
Niraj Kumar Singh
Manoj Kumar Ram
4]159/20 23.02.2023 04.10.2023  [Amar Kumar Sinha
Ajay kumar Sinha
K.K.Ambashtha
Sanjay Kumar Sinha, Sandeep Verma
Sumit Kumar, Anurag Chandra
5(155/20 11.04.2023 10.05.2023  |A K Sahani
6[165/20 23.02.2023 10.04.2023 Birendra Kumar
7(168/20 23.02.2023 25.03.2023  [Jitesh Kumar
Kumar Udayan
8/183/20 17.04.2023 13.06.2023  [Shadab Eqgbal
Shaukat Eqgbal
Atefa Parwez
9(215/20 21.03.2023 17.05.2023 Mahadeo Thakur
10|174/20 28.02.2023 26.04.2023  [Sanjay Prasad
11|213/20 01.03.2023 31.03.2023  [Ajnu Kumar
C.S Poddar
121224/20 21.06.2023 30.08.2023 Pratyush Kumar
Prashant Kr Shrivastava
13]|232/20 25.01.2023 22.02.2023 Ram Chander Sahu
14]208/20 25.04.2023 12.06.2023  |Amar Kumar Sinha
Ajay kumar Sinha
K.K.Ambashtha
Sanjay Kumar Sinha, Sandeep Verma
Sumit Kumar, Anurag Chandra
15/188/20 02.03.2023 28.04.2023  [Tarun Kr Mahato
Vibhor Mayank
Rohitashya Roy
16/191/20 17.05.2023 15.06.2023  |Shailesh
Ashish Kumar
Deepak Kumar
17|247/20 16.03.2023 13.04.2023 Lav Kumar Tiwari
18]204/20 16.03.2023 10.05.2023 Tarun Kumar
Praveen Kr Akhouri
19]203/20 06.04.2023 12.06.2023 Nagendra Pathak
Akshay Verma
Achinto Sen
20/240/20 15.03.2023 10.05.2023  |Aishwarya Prakash
21(244/20 21.03.2023 17.05.2023  |Vipul Divya
22|236/20 16.03.2023 11.05.2023  |Tarun Kr Mahato
Vibhor Mayank
Rohitashya Roy
23(227/20 02.03.2023 28.04.2023  [Tarun Kr Mahato
Vibhor Mayank
Rohitashya Roy
24|245/20 15.03.2023 26.04.2023  [Amarjeet Prasad
Manoj Kr sah
25|228/20 12.01.2023 09.02.2023 Birendra Kumar
Raj Nandan Chatterjee
26|569/17 15.03.2023 10.05.2023  |Anil Kumar
27|578/17 25.01.2023 22.02.2023  [Sheo Kr Singh
Pranavesh Kr Paul
28(13/23 07.08.2023 04.09.2023 P.A.S Pati




A.B Pati

Rohan Kashyap

Ashish Kumar

29

513/17

10.04.2023

12.06.2023

Sandeep Verma

Apoorv Alok

30

521/17

01.03.2023

31.03.2023

Amrita Sinha

31

115/19

01.02.2023

31.03.2023

Sanjay Kr Tiwari

32

136/19

07.02.2023

06.04.2023

Sheo Kr Singh

33

194/19

27.02.2023

28.03.2023

Abhishek Shrivastava

Raj Kr Sinha

34

529/17

01.03.2023

31.03.2023

Md. Zaid Ahmad

35

01/23

02.08.2023

27.09.2023

P.A.S Pati

Rohan Kashyap

Ashish Kumar

Nagendra Pathak

36

437/17

02.03.2023

15.04.2023

Naiyer Egbal

Ram Lakhan Yadav

37

530/17

26.04.2023

22.06.2023

K K Ambastha

Amar Kumar Sinha

Ajay kumar Sinha

Sandeep Verma

Sumit Kumar

38

170/19

23.02.2023

25.03.2023

Akchansh Kishore

Pandey Neeraj Rai

Rohit Ranjan Sinha

39

489/17

14.02.2023

12.04.2023

Praveen Kr Akhouri

Devakant Rai

40

407/17

10.05.2023

12.06.2023

Rahul Kr Gupta

Akash Bhushan

41

520/17

10.02.2020

31.10.2020

vikas Kishore

Shiv Prasad

42

464/17

13.07.2023

08.09.2023

Pratyush Kumar

Yogesh Modi

43

495/16

28.03.2023

26.04.2023

A K Sahani

Ajit Kumar

44

567/17

05.04.2023

04.05.2023

Ramit Satendra

Sweta Singh

45

102/22

29.04.2024

06.05.2024

Mr. Deepak Kumar

Mr. Avilash Kumar

Mr. Sachin Mahato

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Pandey

46

140,22

23.08.2023

18.10.2023

Mr. Aishwarya Prakash

47

105/22

Mr. Niranjan Kumar

02.01.2024

16.01.2024

Kumari Supriya

48

155/22

04.12.2023

18.12.2023

Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh

Mr. Krishna Kr. Bhatt

Mr. Mihir Kunal Ekka

49

128/22

23.08.2023

20.09.2023

Mr. Nitin Kr. Pasari

Mr. Gaurav Kaushalesh

Mr. Naveen Toppo

Mr. Shubham Chaudhary

Mr. Sidhi Jalan

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Singh

Mr. Vibhor Mayank

50

115/22

03.01.2024

17.01.2024

Md. Abdul Haque




Mr. Birendra Kumar

51| 210/13 19.12.2022 16.01.2023 |Praveen Kumar Verma
Jitendra Kumar Pasari
52| 151/20 23.02.2023 25.03.2023 |Suraj Kumar
53|131/20 21.02.2023 13.03.2023 [|Sheo Kumar Singh
Vibhor Mayank
54| 145/20 22.02.2023 20.04.2024 [Shekhar Prasad Sinha
55/184/20 06.04.2023 12.06.2023 |[Sumit Kumar
Sandeep Verma
56/139/20 21.06.2023 03.08.2023 |Rakesh Kumar Shahi
Pradeep Kumar Deomani
57]129/20 17.04.2023 13.06.2023 ([Nawal K. Pandey
581122/20 21.02.2023 19.04.2023 |Onkar Nath Tiwary
59| 101/20 12.02.2023 06.04.2023 |Sandeep Verma
Santosh Kumar Soni
60[222/02 24.08.2022 16.11.2022 |Mrs. J.Mazumdar
R.S. Mazumdar
61|84/02 22.12.2022 19.01.2023 [B.V.kumar
62|439/19 12.06.2023 12.07.2023 |Indrajit Sinha
Ankit Vishal
63| 419/19 15.05.2023 13.06.2023 |Rajesh Kumar
64|417/19 18.07.2023 16.08.2023 [Pradeep Kumar Deomani
Ashish Mohan
65|362/19 02.03.2023 15.04.2023 [Manoj Kumar no. 2
66|363/19 24.04.2023 12.06.2023 |Vijay Kumar Roy
67|375/19 28.03.2023 26.04.2023 |Kaushik Sarkhel
68|369/19 27.03.2023 12.06.2023 |K.K.Ambastha
69|428/18 10.05.2024 26.04.2024 |Rohit Roy
70|112/13 06.05.2024 13.05.2024 [Basant Kumar Pandey
Arvind Kumar Pandey
71|193/16 29.04.2024 13.05.2024 |Vijay Shankar Prasad
72|638/16 10.04.2023 09.05.2023 [Arun Kumar
73|85/19 21.09.2022 20.10.2022 [Lalit Kr. Lal
741164/18 14.06.2023 13.07.2023 [Parth S.A. Swaroop Pati
751520/15 14.09.2022 10.10.2022 |Deen Bandhu, Om Prakash Prasad







